

COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	SR ²	19-0276			
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed	
			In control:	Public Works	
On agenda:	4/23	/2019			
Title:	Resolution approving bidding documents and re-advertising for bids for the 2019 Road Rehabilitation Project - Contract No. 450003, authorizing the Chair of the Board of Supervisors to sign the documents, and instructing the Purchasing Division to advertise for bids in accordance with the applicable regulations with the bid opening date to be set by the Director of Public Works. (Dists. I, III, IV)				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	Dept. of Public Works (Dept. of Transportation) (Engineering) (5), Purchasing (Bids and Contracts: Notice of Completion & Acceptance) (29), Roads - Miscellaneous (6)				
Code sections:			, , ,		
Attachments:	1. RES 19-152 Approve Bidding Documents and Re-Advertise for Bids for the 2019 Road Rehabilitation Project, 2. 1 Staff Memo - Auth to Re-Bid road rehab.pdf, 3. 2 Resolution - 2019 Road Rehab Project Re-Bid aprvl.pdf, 4. 3 Bid Specs - 2019 Road Rehab - master rev.pdf				
Date	Ver.	Action By	A	ction	Result
4/23/2019	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISO	RS A	dopted.	Pass
		1 • 1 1• 1	1 1		

Resolution approving bidding documents and re-advertising for bids for the 2019 Road Rehabilitation Project - Contract No. 450003, authorizing the Chair of the Board of Supervisors to sign the documents, and instructing the Purchasing Division to advertise for bids in accordance with the applicable regulations with the bid opening date to be set by the Director of Public Works. (Dists. I, III, IV)